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Description
Handle — regular

Handle — regular ratchet

Handle — Tee ratchet
Extension
Extension

Reamer

Slotted screw blade

Slotted screw blade

Slotted screw blade

Slotted screw blade

Phillips® screw blade

Phillips® screw blade

Phillips® screw blade

Straight nose seizer

Adjustable wrench 6”/152mm
Midget slip joint pliers 5”/127mm
Long nose pliers 6”/152mm

Utility pliers 7”/178mm

Diagonal pliers 4”/101mm
Diagonal pliers 6”/152mm

Bristol 6-flute multi. spline blades (9)
Allen® hex socket type blades (7)
Allen® hex socket type blade
Allen® hex socket type blade
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57CGV
59NCG
86NCG
103SNV

XL75V

R144
R146

R184
R3164
R31661
R3323
R5325

$388
$3161
$5161
$§5166
SX101
XST100
XSsT101

‘ Catalog Number

- TCA100ST
Description Qty
Needle nose pliers 5 1/2”/139mm
Chain nose pliers 8”/203mm
Electronic snips
Wire stripper/cutter

Electrician’s knife
Mini drivers
Offset ratchet screwdrivers

Dual reversible screwdriver blade
Slotted screwdriver
Slotted screwdriver
Slotted screwdriver
Slotted screwdriver
Slotted screwdriver

Slotted screwdriver
Slotted screwdriver
Slotted screwdriver
Slotted screwdriver
Slotted screwdriver
Slotted screwdriver
Phillips® screwdriver
Phillips® screwdriver

Phillips ®screwdriver

Combination screwdriver-nutdriver tool

Slotted screwdriver (insulated blades)
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UPC Number

B Hi-tech aluminum tool case with smooth finish, keyless
combination lock and chrome-plated latches

M Tongue and groove lid with rubber gasket ensures a positive seal
from dirt or water

M Case with removable 3-panel hinged tool pallet in lid plus
additional panel in bottom

W Size: 17 5/8” x 12 5/8” x 7 7/8"/448mm x 321mm x 200mm

Packed

B Contains 53 individual hand tools, 31 Series 99° interchangeable
screwdriver/nutdriver blades and handles, and 2 specialized
screwdriver/nutdriver kits (as listed)

037103491343 | Tool case with tools
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XST102
P18
P19
HS6
HS8
HS10
HS11
HS12
HS14
HS16
HS18
8M
10M
P3
P4
P5
P6
P7
P8
P9
P10
P11
P12
TA2

Description
Phillips® screwdriver
Hex socket screwdriver
Hex socket screwdriver
Nutdriver—hollow shaft
Nutdriver—hollow shaft
Nutdriver—hollow shaft
Nutdriver—nhollow shaft
Nutdriver—hollow shaft
Nutdriver—nhollow shaft
Nutdriver—hollow shaft
Nutdriver—hollow shaft
Nutdriver—magnetic
Nutdriver—magnetic
Midget nutdriver
Midget nutdriver
Midget nutdriver
Midget nutdriver
Midget nutdriver
Midget nutdriver
Midget nutdriver
Midget nutdriver
Midget nutdriver
Midget nutdriver
Torque amplifier handle
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